MARYLAND MANUAL.,

FREDERICK COUNTY.

Minor Civil Division.

Frederick County

District

L
2,
3,

18,
19,
20,
21,
22,

23,
24,
25,

26,

Buckeystown
Point of Rocks town,
Frederick
Frederick city
Middletown
Middletown town
Creagerstown
Emmitsburg
Emmitsburg town
Catoctin
Urbana
Liberty
New Market
New Market town
Hauvers

Woodshoro town
Petersville
Mount Pleasant
Jefferson
Thurmont
Thurmont town
Jackson
Myersville town
Johnsville
Mount Airytown, total
In Frederick County.
In Carroll County.
Woodville
Linganore
Lewistown
Tuscarora
Burkittsville
Burkittsville town
Ballenger
Braddock
Brunswick
Brunswick town
Walkersville
Walkersville town

GARRETT COUNTY.

Minor Civil Division,

Garrett County

District

1,

2,

3,
4,

Swanton
Friendsville and Selbysport......cocrns
Friendsville town
Grantsville
Grantsville town
Bloomington
Bloomington town

229
1930 1920 1910
54,440 52,541 52,673
2566 2,688 2,779
500 365 476
15,882 12,560 11,531
14,434 11,066 10,411
2,007 2,055 2,082
818 749 692
893 000 1,027
2870 2,954 3226
1,235 940 1,054
1,120 1,255 1,341
1,820 1,997 2279
1,169 1,183 1,266
2,304 2,323 2,640
294 274 320
1,456 1,802 ' 1,327
1,772 1,864 1,866
385 385 362
1,471 1401 1,393
862 851 898
1,283 1,381 1427
2,835 2,660 2,562
1,185 1,074 903
1,253 1,271 1,348
262 239 240
1,172 1,291 1,414
860 754 622
200 198 194
660 556 428
1,207 1,306 1,426
821 895 981
1,122 1,113 1,153
1,040 1,010 1,086
1,069 1175 1,193
173 200 228
700 688 680
674 664  T12
3671 3905 3,721
1,321 1,349 1,315
3671 3,905 3,721
623 596 582
1930 1920 1910
19,908 19,678 20,105
1,030 1206 1,365
1,758 1,793 2,018
494 408 466
2160 2232 2,245
400 - 264 248
809 788 1,164
369 350 372



